p,\
& @ & 2019 JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY ROSTER

TAMAQUA AREA BLUE RAIDERS

(As of August 12, 2019)

BOYS ROSTER

Name

Adam Bachert
Anthony Marchetti
Brody Boyce
Cooper Ansbach
Jared Hartranft
Jathan Krall

Jesse Gormley
Justin Eidem

Levi Kunkel
Marcus Roseland ~ needs signatures
Matthew Vecolitis
Nicholas Barron
Ryan Lusch
Stephen Kieffer

GIRLS ROSTER

Name

Alexis Jones
Audrey Florea
Erika Campomizzi
Samantha Plasha
Veronica Scott
Addison Krall
Annabel Kemmerer
Gabrielle Blasko
Isabella Jones
Leah Crowley
Morgan Kistler

Grade
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th

Grade
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th

Head Coach:
Volunteer:
Superintendent:

Middle School Principal:

Athletic Director:
Athletic Trainers:

Tom Kanger

Megan Frantz

Raymond J. Kinder

Chris Czapla

Michael Hromyak

James Hunsicker & Maria Donati




